St Brigid’s 2024 Annual Fee Schedule

TUITION CAPITAL STUDENT FACE AMOUNT VCCC TOTAL
LEVY LEVY LEVY
1 child $1312.00 $660.00 $820.00 $120.00 $2912.00 $48.00 $2 960.00
2 children $2100.00 $660.00 $1640.00 $120.00 $4520.00 $48.00 $4 568.00
3 children $2 624.00 $660.00 $2 460.00 $120.00 $5 864.00 $48.00 $5912.00
4 children $2 888.00 $660.00 $3280.00 $120.00 $6 948.00 $48.00 $6 996.00
FACE — Family and Community Engagement Levy
VCCC - Voluntary Catholic Community Contribution
TERM FEE SCHEDULE
TUITION CAPITAL STUDENT FACE AMOUNT VCCC TOTAL
LEVY LEVY LEVY
1 child $328.00 $165.00 $205.00 $30.00 $728.00 $12.00 $ 740.00
2 children $525.00 $165.00 $410.00 $30.00 $1130.00 $12.00 $1142.00
3 children $656.00 $165.00 $615.00 $30.00 $1466.00 $12.00 $1478.00
4 children $722.00 $165.00 $820.00 $30.00 $1737.00 $12.00 $1749.00

1:1 DEVICE PROGRAM

HIRE PER TERM

TOTAL ANNUAL HIRE

Year 4 $95.00 $380.00
Year 5 $95.00 $380.00
Year 6 $95.00 $380.00
CAMP
Year 5 (As a guide, 2023 cost $ 390.00 charged Term 3) To be advised
Year 6 (As a guide, 2023 cost $ 580.00 charged Term 1) To be advised
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
Term Annual
Year 3 $10.00 $40.00
Year 4 $25.00 $100.00
Year5 & 6 $170.00 $680.00
(Optional)




